SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2024 Third Extraordinary Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Miller to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 9 by Senator Miller

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 5, line 21, after "affidavit" insert ", executed by the presiding officer or the clerk
- 3 or secretary of the respective house,"
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 On page 6, line 9, change "Subparagraph (A)(1)(b)" to "Paragraph (A)(2)"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 7, line 21, after "Paragraph (B)" change "(1)" to "(2)"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 9 On page 8, line 20, after "contemporaneously" delete "with the filing of"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 8, line 26, after "R.S. 46:2151" insert "et seq."
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 9, line 1, after "Procedure" delete "Articles"
- 14 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- On page 9, line 2, after "disposition" delete the comma "," and insert "and" and delete ", or
- 16 **bail condition**"
- 17 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- On page 9, at the end of line 4, after "<u>violence</u>" insert a period "." and delete "<u>as</u>" and delete
- lines 5 through 9 in their entirety
- 20 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 9</u>
- On page 9, line 11, after "person" insert a period "." and delete the remainder of the line and
- delete lines 12 through 15 in their entirety